Rangliste

Liegendschiessen
23. April 2022

SWISSLOS

Sportférderung Kanton Schwyz



RSV Liegendschiessen 2022

Schiitzenverein Tell Einsiedeln

Einzelrangliste

Kategorie A - Alle Sportgerite

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Holdener Thomas

2 Schnyder Roman
3 Betschart Bruno
4  Plasonik Stefan
5 Kuriger Stefan

6 Bellmont Edwin
7  Kailin Josef

8 Stokmaier Reto
9 Ochsner Cedric
10 Koch Ingolf

11 Bisig Josef
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1979 E

1986 E

1978 E

1979 E

1956 V

1969 S

1950 SV

1966 S

1998 E

1972 S

1946 SV

Verein
Oberiberg, Schutzengesellschaft

Willerzell, Militérschiessverein
Oberiberg, Schutzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schutzengesellschaft
Trachslau, Schutzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schutzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militérschiessverein

Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
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Spg Punkte
Std 389
195 194

383
190 193

379
190 189

377
188 189

376
190 186

376
188 188

367
183 184

366
188 178

357
176 181

350
165 185

347
177 170

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std

FW

Std

Std

Std

FW
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